Headstart Coaching

COVID-12 Virtual 10k Handicap 2020

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

Name
Ewen Wilson
Steve Garland
Liam Bettinson
Stephen Williams
Julie Lloyd
Anthony Timmiss
Rosa Law
Marie Costello
Paul Gordon
Alice Thorne
Simon Ostridge
Craig Brodie
Dan Storry
Emma Young
Jordan Maslen
Becky Pick
Matt Atkinson
Lawrence Wiffin
Natalie Lawrence
Finlay Waters
Cordelia O'Neill
Brandon Gwinnutt
Chris Stocker
Alan Digweed
Jonathan Woodhouse
Alex Donnelly-Palmer
Sally Beatson
Andrew Watts
Sophie Routledge

Time
53.02
38.11
44.52
47.32
48.26
43.22
48.39
47.08
37.33
51.25
53.58
40.10
46.48
58.15
45.12

01.06.24
40.11
47.30
39.45
42.34
44.17
46.08
54.11
40.02
40.55

01.03.54
58.12
40.06
48.59

% PB
90.9%
94.3%
95.8%
96.0%
96.1%
96.7%
96.8%
97.7%
98.1%
98.7%
98.7%
98.9%
99.0%
99.2%
99.2%
99.4%
99.4%
99.6%
99.8%
100.0%
100.1%
100.7%
101.6%
101.6%
101.8%
102.2%
102.3%
102.5%
103.1%

30th

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th

Lindsey Shields Waters
Daniel Butler
Janice Fairbairn
Steve Wiltshire
Jack Penfold
Simon Grace
Thomas Farrow
Isobel McFarlane
Ayo Akinduro
James Ouston
Chris Armin

Dan Crosthwaite
Paul Minton
Rebekah Smith
Laura Hands
Louise Crosthwaite
Harry Gillan
Adam Axford
Allison Forrest
Catherine Brown
Ryan Larner
Geraint Davies
Dan Dales

Cara Coghill
Laura Jones
Alexandra Bettley

50.46
46.15
54.26
46.12
38.15
44.11
01.10.11
52.16
55.24
54.49
48.27
55.30
43.56
01.17.04
52.09
01.06.00
51.36
57.48
01.13.30
56.25
58.27
01.06.21
DNF

N/A

N/A

N/A

103.1%
103.5%
104.6%
104.8%
106.3%
107.0%
107.7%
108.6%
108.6%
108.7%
110.3%
111.0%
111.4%
112.7%
115.3%
115.4%
116.0%
116.6%
119.1%
123.3%
124.4%
135.3%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



