Headstart Coaching

COVID-19 Virtual 10k Handicap 2020

<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>% PB</u>				
1st	Ewen Wilson	53.02	90.9%	30th	Lindsey Shields Waters	50.46	103.1%
2nd	Steve Garland	38.11	94.3%	31st	Daniel Butler	46.15	103.5%
3rd	Liam Bettinson	44.52	95.8%	32nd	Janice Fairbairn	54.26	104.6%
4th	Stephen Williams	47.32	96.0%	33rd	Steve Wiltshire	46.12	104.8%
5th	Julie Lloyd	48.26	96.1%	34th	Jack Penfold	38.15	106.3%
6th	Anthony Timmiss	43.22	96.7%	35th	Simon Grace	44.11	107.0%
7th	Rosa Law	48.39	96.8%	36th	Thomas Farrow	01.10.11	107.7%
8th	Marie Costello	47.08	97.7%	37th	Isobel McFarlane	52.16	108.6%
9th	Paul Gordon	37.33	98.1%	38th	Ayo Akinduro	55.24	108.6%
10th	Alice Thorne	51.25	98.7%	39th	James Ouston	54.49	108.7%
11th	Simon Ostridge	53.58	98.7%	40th	Chris Armin	48.27	110.3%
12th	Craig Brodie	40.10	98.9%	41st	Dan Crosthwaite	55.30	111.0%
13th	Dan Storry	46.48	99.0%	42nd	Paul Minton	43.56	111.4%
14th	Emma Young	58.15	99.2%	43rd	Rebekah Smith	01.17.04	112.7%
15th	Jordan Maslen	45.12	99.2%	44th	Laura Hands	52.09	115.3%
16th	Becky Pick	01.06.24	99.4%	45th	Louise Crosthwaite	01.06.00	115.4%
17th	Matt Atkinson	40.11	99.4%	46th	Harry Gillan	51.36	116.0%
18th	Lawrence Wiffin	47.30	99.6%	47th	Adam Axford	57.48	116.6%
19th	Natalie Lawrence	39.45	99.8%	48th	Allison Forrest	01.13.30	119.1%
20th	Finlay Waters	42.34	100.0%	49th	Catherine Brown	56.25	123.3%
21st	Cordelia O'Neill	44.17	100.1%	50th	Ryan Larner	58.27	124.4%
22nd	Brandon Gwinnutt	46.08	100.7%	51st	Geraint Davies	01.06.21	135.3%
23rd	Chris Stocker	54.11	101.6%	52nd	Dan Dales	DNF	N/A
24th	Alan Digweed	40.02	101.6%	53rd	Cara Coghill	N/A	N/A
25th	Jonathan Woodhouse	40.55	101.8%	54th	Laura Jones	N/A	N/A
26th	Alex Donnelly-Palmer	01.03.54	102.2%	55th	Alexandra Bettley	N/A	N/A
27th	Sally Beatson	58.12	102.3%				
28th	Andrew Watts	40.06	102.5%				
29th	Sophie Routledge	48.59	103.1%				